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tara THAI & SUSHI

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO
~ CHANGE

DUE TO THE RISING COST OF
GOODS & SERVICES, RESTAURANT
MENUS ARE CONSISTENTLY
CHANGING. BY ORDERING WITH US,
YOU AGREE TO ALLOW YOUR
TICKET TO BE AMENDED TO COVER
ANY CHANGES TO THE PRICE OF
MENU ITEMS.

Pickup and Delivery Times
Please be flexible when placing your
order. Our delivery times may vary
based on the pickup times provided
by your chosen restaurant and the
number of orders we have scheduled
for delivery. Our dispatch will
communicate with you via text
messaging to update you on the
expected delivery times. Our mission
is to provide you with a confidential,
safe, and secure delivery.

ALLERGEN
SELECT ANY ALLERGENS OF
CONCERN TO HAVE THEM FLAGGED
IN THE MENU.
ALLERGEN

SUSHI MENU

Specialty Rolls
St. Simons Roll* (Specialty rof17.99
Spicy tuna, cooked shrimp and
asparagus topped with salmon
Red Dragon* (Specialty roll) $17.99
Spicy tuna roll, topped with tuna
and avocado, spicy mayo and tobiko
Crunch Munch (Specialty roll)$17.99
Spicy crab and asparagus roll,
topped with shrimp, spicy mayo, eel
sauce and tempura flakes
Spider (Specialty roll) $19.20
Tempura soft shell crab, cucumber
and asparagus roll, topped with eel
sauce
911* (Specialty roll) $19.19
Tempura shrimp, jalapeno, cream
cheese topped with ahi tuna, salmon,
avocado, spicy mayo and eel sauce
Caterpillar (Specialty roll) $19.19
Tempura shrimp, and cucumber
roll, topped with avocado, drizzled
with spicy mayo and eel sauce
Rainbow* (Specialty roll)
California roll, topped with five
kinds of fish and avocado
Broken Heart (Specialty roll) $19.19
Spicy tuna, cream cheese and
jalapeno, tempura fried, drizzled with
spicy mayo
White Boy* (Specialty roll)  $19.19
Spicy tuna topped with escolar

$19.19

THAI MENU

Starter
Fried Spring Rolls
Golden fried spring roll paper, filled
with veggies and glass noodles
Chicken Satay
Chicken breast marinated,
skewered and grilled. Peanut sauce
on the side.
Westside Wontons
Fried wontons stuffed with ground
chicken.
Fried Tofu
With sweet & sour sauce on the
side.
Edamame
Soy bean pod, steamed, sprinkled
with sea salt
Gyoza
Steamed or fried chicken dumpling
Cream Cheese Wonton
Savory cream cheese wrapped in
wonton skin, golden-fried
Tara Wings
Marinated in house sauce, fried,
sprinkled with pepper
Nam Sod
Well-cooked ground chicken mixed
with ginger, peanuts, onions and
flavored with spicy lime dressing.
Thai Spicy Beef
Grilled sirloin, sliced, tossed with
chili lime sauce

Soup
Chicken Noodle Soup

With rice noodle, bean sprouts &
green onion
Tom Yum Goong
Spicy, Hot & Sour lemongrass
soup with shrimp, mushrooms,
onions & scallions
Tom Ka Gai
Famous Thai coconut soup
w/chicken, onions & scallions
Wonton Soup $10.01
House-made wonton in clear broth,
veggies & scallions.
Salad
Asian Salad
Avocado, soybean, green mix,
tossed with sesame ginger dressing

$9.36

$15.12

$10.80

$11.45

$10.44
$12.24

$14.33

$18.60

$20.09

$21.53

$12.24

$11.40

$12.89

Squid Salad $10.01
Marinated squid salad
Seaweed Salad $8.57

Seasoned wakame seaweed salad
Tuna Tataki (or Albacore)
Seared tuna or albacore served
cold with citrus yozu sauce
Noodle and Rice
Pad Thai
Rice noodle, egg, bean sprouts,
peanuts, green onion
Drunken Noodle
Flat rice noodle, egg, bell pepper,
garlic, Thai chili,pbasil

age 1

$20.88

$21.53

$21.53

SPECIAL

Crispy Duck
Half boneless duck with steamed
veggies, onion, bell pepper, carrots,
ginger
Eggplant Delight
Chinese eggplant, chicken, bell
pepper, basil with garlic chili sauce
Hawaiian Catfish
Golden Catfish (boneless) topped
Hawaiian Sauce, onion, bell peppers,
and pineapple

WARNING:

$44.34

$22.32

$30.17

Consuming raw or undercooked meats,
$9.36 poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may

increase the risk of foodborne illness,
especially if you have certain medical
conditions.

Consumer Advisory:
Some items contain peanuts or allergic
ingredients. If you are allergic to some
types of food, please ask server before

ordering the food menu.




drizzled with mango sauce.
Dynamite (Specialty roll) $20.39
California rolls, topped with spicy
crab and scallops, spicy mayo and
eel sauce
Tiger* (Specialty roll) $19.19
Spicy crab, cucumber, topped
spicy tuna, avocado, spicy mayo and
eel sa
Yummy* (Specialty roll) $17.99
Salmon, cream cheese, fried
tempura, spicy mayo and eel sauce
Pink Lady (Specialty roll) $17.99
Cali roll topped with salmon, crab
stick, crawfish, spicy mayo, eel sauce
Fujiyama (Specialty roll) $21.59
Spicy albacore, cucumber, topped
with seared tuna, scallions, and
ponzu sauce

*THESE ITEMS ARE SERVED RAW
OR UNDERCOOKED OR CONTAIN
(OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
SEAFOQOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL
CONDITIONS.

Sushi Combo
Two Roll Deluxe* (Sushi $25.20

Combo)

1 Special and 1 Basic roll of your
choice: please specify your choices

Sashimi Combo* (Sushi $24.00
Combo)

Chef's choices of 10 pieces of
sashimi
Salmon Lover* (Sushi Combo$26.40
2 salmon nigiri, 3 salmon sashimi,
and salmon avocado roll
Boat* (Sushi Combo) $70.80
Chef's choice of 1 special roll, 10
mixed nigiri, 6 sashimi and 1 basic
roll: please specify choices
Chirachi* (Sushi Combo) $25.20

Assorted fish on a bed of sushi rice

Tara Combo* $26.40
Tuna maki and chef's choices of 6
mixed nigiri

*THESE ITEMS ARE SERVED RAW
OR UNDERCOOKED OR CONTAIN
(OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
SEAFOQOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL
CONDITIONS.
Sushi A la cart
Nigiri (2 pieces)
Ebi (Cooked Shrimp) (2 pieces}$4.80
Tamago (Egg) (2 pieces) $4.80
Tako* (Octopus) (2 pieces)  $7.20
Albacore* (2 pieces) $7.20
Sake* (Salmon or Smoked ~ $7.20
Salmon) (2 pieces)
Hotategai* (Scallops) (2 pieces$8.40
Maguro Tataki* (Seared Tuna) $8.40

(2 pieces)

Ika* (Squid) (2 pieces) $6.00
Escolar* (2 pieces) $8.40
Hokkigai* (Surf Clam) (2 $6.00

Pad See Ew $21.53
Thick cut noodle, egg, carrots,
broccoli, sweet soy sauce

Thai Fried Rice $21.53
Jasmine rice, egg, diced carrots,
onion
Basil Fried Rice $21.53

Jasmine rice, egg, bell peppers,
Thai chili onion and basil
Pineapple Fried Rice $21.53
Jasmine rice, egg, cashew nuts,
diced carrots, onion and pineapple
chuck
Entree

Basil Chicken $22.32
Spicy sliced chicken breast, stir
fried with bell pepper, onion, basil,
chili, and garlic.
Cashew Chicken $22.97
Sliced chicken breast, stir-fried with
bell pepper, onion, carrots, cashew
Garlic Shrimp $26.64
Flash-fried shrimp with garlic soy
sauce reduction, broccoli, carrots
topped with fried garlic, black pepper,
scallion, and cilantro

Green Curry $23.76
Bamboo, bell pepper, and basil
Panang Curry $23.76

Bell pepper, carrots, with a bit of
peanut butter.
Teriyaki Chicken $24.41
Grilled dark meat chicken on a bed
of veggies, topped with sesame and
teriyaki sauce.

Yellow Curry $23.76
Potato, onion, carrots
Broccoli Beef $22.97

Stir fried Broccoli and sliced beef in
brown gravy sauce
Choo Chee Salmon $30.17
Pan-fried salmon fillet on the bed
of broccoli and carrots topped with
red curry reduction sauce

Massaman Curry $23.76
Potato, onion & peanuts

Red Curry $23.76
Bamboo, bell pepper, basil

Ginger Chicken $22.32

Stir fried with ginger, onion and
mushroom in chef's sauce
Volcano Chicken $24.41
Crispy chicken on the bed of
veggies, topped with your choice of
spicy red chili or pineapple sauce;
please specify choice
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pieces)
Maguro* (Tuna) (2 pieces) $9.60
Hamachi* (Yellowtail) (2 pieces}7.20
Unagi (Broiled fresh water eel) $9.60
(2 pieces)
Tobiko* (Flying Fish Roe) (2 $6.00
pieces)

Sashimi (3 pieces)
Ebi (Cooked Shrimp) (Sashimi)$6.00
Tamago (Egg) (Sashimi) $6.00
Tako* (Octopus) (Sashimi)  $8.40
Albacore* (Sashimi) $9.60
Sake* (Salmon or Smoked  $8.40
Salmon) (Sashimi)
Hotategai* (Scallops) (Sashin1L0.80
Maguro Tataki* (Seared Tuna$10.80

(Sashimi)
Ika* (Squid) (Sashimi) $8.40
Escolar* (Sashimi) $10.80

Hokkigai* (Surf Clam) (Sashimi$8.40
Maguro* (Tuna) (Sashimi)  $10.80
Hamachi* (Yellowtail) (Sashimi$9.60
Unagi (Broiled fresh water eel$12.00
(Sashimi)

Tobiko* (Flying Fish Roe) $8.40
(Sashimi)

*THESE ITEMS ARE SERVED RAW
OR UNDERCOOKED OR CONTAIN
(OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY,
SEAFOOQOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL

CONDITIONS.
Basic Rolls
Tempura Shrimp (Basic Roll) $13.20
Avocado (Basic Roll) $9.60
California (Basic Roll) $9.60
Spicy California (Basic Roll)  $9.60
Eel (Basic Roll) $13.20
Philadelphia* (Basic Roll)  $11.40
Salmon* (Basic Roll) $11.40
Cucumber (Basic Roll) $9.60

Spicy Salmon* (Basic Roll) $10.20
Spicy Scallops* (Basic Roll) $11.40

Spicy Tuna* (Basic Roll) $9.60
Yellowtail* (Basic Roll) $11.40
Spicy Yellowtail* (Basic Roll) $11.40
Vegetable (Basic Roll) $13.20
Tuna* (Basic Roll) $13.20
Crab & Cream Cheese (Basic$10.80
Roll)

*THESE ITEMS ARE SERVED RAW
OR UNDERCOOKED OR CONTAIN
(OR MAY CONTAIN) RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED INGREDIENTS.
CONSUMING RAW OR
UNDERCOOKED MEATS. POULTRY
SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS
MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL
CONDITIONS.

page 3



